Twister moving
head enclosures are
designed to protect
the new generation
of smaller, brighter
moving lights for use
outdoors.
Twister is the

Elation Satura Spot
Robe DLF, DLS, DLX
Part Number Guide Twister Enclosures
1800.IN Twister 1800, 230V, Base Down, Horizontal
1800.US Twister 1800, 120V, Base Down, Horizontal
1800.INV Twister 1800, 230V, Base Up
1800.USV Twister 1800, 120V, Base Up
1850.IN Twister 1850, 230V, Any Orientation
1850.US Twister 1850, 120V, Any Orientation
1900.IN Twister 1900, 230V, Any Orientation
1900.US Twister 1900, 120V, Any Orientation
1950.IN Twister 1950, 230V, Any Orientation
1950.US Twister 1950, 120V, Any Orientation
Accessories For permanent pipe/truss mounting — order two per enclosure
4900.MCM Stainless Steel Pipe Clamp for pipes 1.5-2” [38-50mm] diameter
4925.MCM Stainless Steel Pipe Clamp for pipes 2-2.5” [50-65mm] diameter
20.SWR Stainless Steel Safety Wire ring on Globe Assembly (safety wire not included)
1800.059 Spare Filter, Twister 1800 (2 per enclosure)
1800.056 Spare Filter, Twister 1850 and up (2 per enclosure)
Note: Standard base color is black — custom colors to special order
Shipping Weights/Dims. 1800 22”x22”x22” (h), weight 24lb - 56 x 56 x 56cm, 14kg
1850 26”x26”x28” (h), weight 38lb - 66 x 66 x 71cm, 17kg
1900 30”x30”x32” (h), weight 47lb - 76 x 76 x 81cm, 21kg
1950 30”x30”x36” (h), weight 55lb - 76 x 76 x 91cm, 25kg
All Schedule B Export Code:  9405.99.0000
User Manual, CAD Drawings For drawings in PDF and DWG format, detailed information and instal-
lation/operating instructions, go to www.tempest.org
Tempest Lighting, Inc.,
11845 Wicks Street, Sun Valley, CA 91325, USA
t: +1 818 787 8984     f: +1 818 252 7101